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Map 3.3.1. Swim Beach Area
Modification Plan (5444’ Elevation)
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Existing Conditions: View from the Park Entrance Road looking towards the Swim Beach

Post Reallocation - Water Level at 5444’: Simulation depicts tree clearing up to 5439’ and conceptual mitigation approximately 5 years after implementation.

Modification Plan

Swim Beach Photo simulation

Approximately 170’ to
Edge of Water from Restrooms

Approximately 60’ to Edge of
Water (5432’) from Restrooms



Map 3.3.3. Swim Beach Area Modification Plan
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Map 3.3.3. Swim Beach Area
Modification Plan (5426’ Elevation)

0                          225’                     450’                                           900’

54
54

’

(5
44

4’
)

Entrance Station

Relocated Parking

Relocated First Aid Stand

Relocated Parking

Relocated Parking

Relocated Parking

Relocated Picnic Area

Relocated Restrooms

Relocated Restrooms

Relocated Restroom

Proposed Trail

Existing Trail

Existing Trail

Relocated Concession Stand

Deer Creek

(5
44

4’)

(5
42

6’
)

(54
26’

)

(5
44

4’)

54
54

’

(5444’) Proposed Contour

W
ad

sw
or

th
 B

lv
d.

  

Chatfield 
Reservoir

M
ai

n 
Pa

rk
 R

oa
d

Existing Conditions: View from the Park Entrance Road looking towards the Swim Beach

Post Reallocation - Water Level at 5432’: Simulation depicts tree clearing up to 5439’ and conceptual mitigation approximately 5 years after implementation.

Modification Plan

Swim Beach Photo simulation

Approximately 500’ to
Edge of Water from Restrooms

Approximately 60’ to Edge of
Water (5432’) from Restrooms


